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SCHEDULE 

Master in Leadership in Open Education (Second Level) 
 

2nd semester: 14th February - 3rd June 2022 
 
 

2nd year 
 
Compulsory courses: 
 
Open Education Policies (Prof. Tel Amiel & Prof. Dominic Orr) 
 
Wednesday, 16th February 2022 - 5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.  (CET) 
 
Wednesday, 23rd February 2022 - 5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.  (CET) 
 
Wednesday, 2nd March 2022 - 5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.  (CET) 
       
Wednesday, 6th April 2022 - 5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.  (CEST) 
 
Wednesday, 25th May 2022 - 5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.  (CEST) 
 
 
Individual Project (Prof. Tanja Urbančič) 
 
Tuesday, 22nd February 2022, 3.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. (CET) 
 
Tuesday, 15th March 2022, 3.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. (CET) 
 
Tuesday, 5th April 2022, 3.30 p.m. - 5.30 p.m. (CET) 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
General elective courses: 
 
Open Education & Society (Prof. Tel Amiel) 
       
Thursday, 7th April 2022 - 5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.  (CEST) * 
 
Thursday, 14th April 2022 - 5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.  (CEST) * 
 
Thursday, 21st April 2022 - 5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.  (CEST) * 
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Thursday, 5th May 2022 - 5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.  (CEST) * 
 
Thursday, 12th May 2022 - 5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.  (CEST) * 
 
Thursday, 19th May 2022 - 5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.  (CEST) * 
 
Thursday, 26th May 2022 - 5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.  (CEST) - fully asynchronous session 
 
Thursday, 2nd June 2022 - 5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.  (CEST) * 
 
* Asynchronous class session taking last 60 minutes of session 
 
 
Mobile Technology and Microlearning (Prof. Bojan Cestnik) 
 
Friday, 1st April 2022, 4.00 p.m. - 7.00 p.m. (CET) 
 
Monday, 4th April 2022, 4.00 p.m. - 7.00 p.m. (CET) 
 
Monday, 11th April 2022, 4.00 p.m. - 7.00 p.m. (CET) 
 
Monday, 25th April 2022, 4.00 p.m. - 7.00 p.m. (CET) 
 
Monday, 16th May 2022, 4.00 p.m. - 7.00 p.m. (CET) 
 
Monday, 23th May 2022, 4.00 p.m. - 7.00 p.m. (CET) 
 
Thursday, 26th May 2022, 4.00 p.m. - 7.00 p.m. (CET) 
 
Monday, 30th May 2022, 4.00 p.m. - 7.00 p.m. (CET) 
 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
Compulsory elective courses: 
 
Production of Educational Materials (Prof. Veronika Dolar) 
 
Friday, 8th April 2022, 3.00 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. (CET) * 
 
Friday, 15th April 2022, 3.00 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. (CET) * 
 
Friday, 22nd April 2022, 3.00 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. (CET) - fully asynchronous session 
 
Friday, 6th May 2022, 3.00 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. (CET) * 
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Friday, 13th May 2022, 3.00 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. (CET) - fully asynchronous session 
 
Friday, 20th May 2022, 3.00 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. (CET) * 
 
Friday, 27th May 2022, 3.00 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. (CET) * 
 
Friday, 3rd June 2022, 3.00 p.m. - 6.00 p.m. (CET) * 
 
* Asynchronous class session taking last 60 minutes of session 
 
 
Workshop for Open Education Practicioner (Prof. Chrissi Nerantzi)  
 
Friday, 1st April 2022, 4.00 p.m. - 7.00 p.m. (CET) 
 
Friday, 8th April 2022, 4.00 p.m. - 7.00 p.m. (CET) - fully asynchronous session 
 
Friday, 15th April 2022, 4.00 p.m. - 7.00 p.m. (CET) 
 
Friday, 22nd April 2022, 4.00 p.m. - 7.00 p.m. (CET) 
 
Friday, 6th May 2022, 4.00 p.m. - 7.00 p.m. (CET) - fully asynchronous session 
 


